CERTIFICATE NO. 14722

* APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT

To Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

I, Umpqua National Fores	t, U. S. Forest Service, Department of Agriculture (Name of applicant)
of Roseburg	, County ofDouglas,
	, do hereby make application for a permit to appropriate the
following described public waters of the	e State of Oregon, SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS:
If the applicant is a corporation,	give date and place of incorporation
1. The source of the proposed ap	ppropriation is Spring (Name of stream)
	, a tributary of Little River
2. The amount of water which the	he applicant intends to apply to beneficial use is0.01
cubic feet per second.	water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)
	to be applied is domestic for Wolf Creek Guard Station
3. The use to which the water is	(Irrigation, power, mining, manufacturing, domestic supplies, etc.)
4. The point of diversion is locat	ed 60 ft. South and 350 ft. West from the Section (N. or s.)
corner of Section 3, 4, 9 and 10	(Section or subdivision)
(If prefer	able, give distance and bearing to section corner)
/// About to come About and	of Hannelon and much by Asserthad The seconds about the second
-	of diversion, each must be described. Use separate sheet if necessary) NE of Sec, Tp27 South, gal subdivision)
R. 2 West W. M., in the county of	
5. Thepipeline	to be 310 (Miles or feet)
in length, terminating in the	of NE4 of NE4 of Sec. 9 , Tp. 27 South , llest legal subdivision) (N. or S.)
	location being shown throughout on the accompanying map.
I	DESCRIPTION OF WORKS
Diversion Works—	
6. (a) Height of dam no dam	feet, length on top feet, length at bottom
feet; material to be used	and character of construction
Concrete tank partly surrock and brush, timber crib, etc., wasteway over or around	nk in ground capacity about 400 gal.
(b) Description of headgate	(Timber, concrete, etc., number and size of openings)
(c) is water is to be pumped giv	pe general description(Size and type of pump)
(Size and type of eng	gine or motor to be used, total head water is to be lifted, etc.)

headgate. At he	eadgate: width o	n top (at water lin	e)	feet; width on bottom
	feet; depth of	water	feet; grade	feet fall per one
thousand feet.			lgate: width on top (at water	• •
			feet; depth of wat	
	•	eet fall per one the		er jeec,
	·		ze at intake,i	n · size at 20 ft.
			use3/4" in.; diffe	
		•	rade uniform? Yes	
		jv. 20 g	auc unijorni.	
	·	irrigated, or place	of use Wolf Creek Guard	Station.
Township	Range	Section	Forty-acre Tract	Number Acres To Be Irrigated
27 South	2 West	9	$NE_{4}^{\frac{1}{2}} NE_{4}^{\frac{1}{2}} \text{ of } NE_{4}^{\frac{1}{2}}$	none
			4	
		\\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\.\		
	·			

	•			
	•			
,	,			
	•	7		
		1		
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	uired, attach separate sheet)	
(a) Char	acter of soil			
(b) Kind	l of crop s rais ed			
Power or Minin	ng Purposes—			
9. (a) T	otal amount of p	oower to be develo	ped	theoretical horsepower
(b) Q	uantity of wate	r to be used for po	ower	sec. ft.
(c) T	otal fall to be ut	tilized	feet.	
(d) T	he nature of th	e works by means	of which the power is to be	developed
•				
(e) S	uch works to be	located in	(Legal subdivision)	of Sec
		, W. M.	(Legal subdivision)	·
			nm?	
		turned to any stree	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
(0) [1	i so, name streat	m unu weate point	of return	

(i) The nature of the mines to be served

Municipal or Domestic Supply—					
10. (a) To supply the city of					
	a present population of				
and an estimated population of	in 19				
(b) If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied Two					
(Answer q	questions 11, 12, 13, and 14 in all cases)				
11. Estimated cost of proposed works	s, \$200.a00				
	or before has been constructed				
	eted on or before 				
	olied to the proposed use on or beforein_use_now				
11. The water will be completely app	week to the proposed doe on or dejore				
	Umpqua National Forest (Signature of applicant)				
	V. V. Harpham				
	Forest Supervisor				
Signed in the presence of us as witnes					
-	Roseburg, Oregon				
(Name)	(Address of witness)				
(2) C. K. Rand (Name)	Roseburg, Oregon (Address of witness)				
Remarks: This is a small spri	ng, at the outlet of a small timbered canyon,				
and has no visible flow	s				
STATE OF OREGON,					
County of Marion,					
This is to certify that I have examine	d the foregoing application, together with the accompanying				
maps and data, and return the same for					
In order to retain its priority, this	application must be returned to the State Engineer, with				
corrections on or before	, 194				
WITNESS my hand this	day of, 194				

Application	No. 19616
Permit No.	1 5194

PERMIT

TO APPROPRIATE THE PUBLIC WATERS OF THE STATE OF OREGON

	Division No Distric	ct No		
	This instrument was first office of the State Engineer at			
	on the 2nd day of Feb	oruary ,		
	194.2, at 8:00 o'clock A	, М.		·.
	Returned to applicant:			
	Corrected application received	l:		
	Approved:			
	April 15, 19 4 2			
	Recorded in book No	37 of		
	Permits on page15194			
	CHAS. E. STRICKLIN	STATE ENGINEER		
	Drainage Basin No. 16	Page28		
	Fees Paid \$10.00			
SUBJECT TO EXISTING The right herein gra	PERMIT It I have examined the foregoing RIGHTS and the following liminated is limited to the amount of cubic feet per second means.	tations and cond water which car	litions: n be applied to	beneficial use
stream, or its equivalent in	case of rotation with other water a Spring	users, from		
The use to which this	s water is to be applied is for do	omestic use at	t the Wolf Cr	eek Guard
second	appropriation shall be limited to			
	h reasonable rotation system as r			·
The priority date of this permit is		February 2,	1942	
Actual construction	work shall begin on or before	April 15, 19	43	and shall
thereafter be prosecuted w October 1, 1944	ith reasonable diligence and be c	ompleted on or l	before	
	of the water to the proposed us	e shall be made (on or before	·
October 1, 19 45				
WITNESS my hand	this 15th day of	April	, 1942	
		CHAS. E.		ATE ENGINEER